
 

   CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

                  SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES 

                          Internship (2024-2025) 

S. No Roll No. 

 

Name of the Student Page No 

1 160124672001 A. Sowmya 4 

2 160124672003 A.Saivani 5 

3 160124672004 A. Vidyarani 6 

4 160124672005 Himaja Anavilla 7 

5 160124672006 B Aarthy 8 

6 160124672007 B. Bruhathi 9 

7 160124672008 B.Vyshnavi 10 

8 160124672009 B Apurva 11 

9 160124672010 D. Pranuthi Paul 12 

10 160124672011 D Soumya 13 

11 160124672012 K Vaishnavi 14 

12 160124672013 Swetha karad 15 

13 160124672014 K. Likhitha 16 

14 160124672015 L Vaishnavi 17 

15 160124672016 M  Aishwarya 18 

16 160124672017 M.Meghana 19 

17 160124672018 M. Neha 20 

18 160124672019 Mizna Shabnoor 21 

19  160124672020 Nitya Jahnavi Munagala 22 

20  160124672021 Mundla Shruthi 23 

21  160124672022 Munnangi Bualah 24 

22 160124672024 Paranam Bindu 25 

23 160124672025 P. Sai Thanuja 26 

24 160124672026 Peraka Vennela 27 

25 160124672027 P. Himajasri 28 

26 160124672028 P. Srujana 29 

27 160124672030 Sahithi Varma M 30 

28 160124672031 Shaik Azra 31 

29 160124672032 Shailaja Kasoju 32 

30 160124672034 V.Sravanthi 33 

31 160124672035 Venneti Sravani 34 

32 160124672036 Akul Joshi 35 

33 160124672037 Aletti Dileep 36 

34 160124672038 A Shivajyothi 37 

35 160124672039 Avvari Jaya Krishna 38 

36 160124672040 B.Arun kumar 39 

37 160124672041 Chavan Prashanth 40 



38 160124672042 Chimatapu Sirish 41 

39 160124672043 Dulam Akshay 42 

40 160124672044 G V K Madhav 43 

41 160124672046 G Sai Pavan 44 

42 160124672047 I Ritheeish vital 45 

43 160124672048 Mothe Srinadh 46 

44 160124672049 N . Sai Varsheeth 47 

45 160124672050 Nikhil Dolai 48 

46 160124672052 Pirangi Sai Sumanth 49 

47 160124672053 P. V. Jayant Phani 50 

48 160124672054 Rathod Srikanth 51 

49 160124672055 Rohit Kesare 52 

50 160124672057 Shaik Ubaid 53 

51 160124672058 Sriram Rohit Kumar 54 

52 160124672059 T. Nithish Chandra 55 

53 160124672060 Vampu Kamal Nayan Krishna 

Tej 

56 

54 160124672121 Vuppu Vijay 57 

55 160124672123 yelgani Shiva Sai Goud 58 

56 160124672061 A Shwetha 59 

57 160124672062 Adapa Shirisha 60 

58 160124672063 Ajmeera Navya 61 

59 160124672065 A. Ruchitha 62 

60 160124672066 Bh.Sirivarenya 63 

61 160124672067 B. Varsha 64 

62 160124672068 Ch.Pooja 65 

63 160124672069 Ch Deepika 66 

64 160124672070 Ch Jhansi 67 

65 160124672071 Ch.Meghana 68 

66 160124672072 D. Ashwini 69 

67 160124672073 D.Nikhitha 70 

68 160124672074 D.Shirisha 71 

69 160124672075 G. Pravallikanjali 72 

70 160124672076 G. Mananvi 73 

71 160124672077 G Mamatha 74 

72 160124672078 G Akhila Sharma 75 

73 160124672079 G.Sharon 76 

74 160124672080 Habeeba Fatima 77 

75 160124672081 Kalvakolanu Tejaswi 78 

76 160124672082 K Sai Tejasree 79 

77 160124672083 Kota Sarvani 80 

78 160124672084 Kunchala Manasa 81 

79 160124672085 Likhitha Ambati 82 

80 160124672086 M.Emima Jessica 83 

81 160124672087 M Eshitha 84 

82 160124672088 M Chandra Lekha 85 

83 160124672089 M. Shruthi Sree Yadav 86 

84 160124672090 M.Navyasri 87 



85 160124672091 Mittapelly Srija 88 

86 160124672092 N. Dikshitha 89 

87 160124672093 Nikhat Begum 90 

88 160124672094 P. Keerthi Lakshmi 91 

89 160124672095 P. Sushma 92 

90 160124672097 T. Navya 93 

91 160124672098 T.Lahari 94 

92 160124672099 A.Srikanth 95 

93 160124672100 A.Shanmayi 96 

94 160124672101 A.Shesha Sarathi 97 

95 160124672102 B. Manohar 98 

96 160124672103 B. Srinay Kumar 99 

97 160124672104 Chilukoori R Pruthvi 100 

98 160124672105 C.Pavan kumar goud 101 

99 160124672106 Dasika Vishwanadh 102 

100 160124672107 Yuva Surya Teja 103 

101 160124672108 Hamje  Raju 104 

102 160124672109 H.Vamshi Krishna 105 

103 160124672111 KODI SANDEEP 106 

104 160124672112 Kondipudi Lokeshwar 107 

105 160124672113 Sai Sumanth Lakkaram 108 

106 160124672114 M Nitesh Kumar 109 

107 160124672115 M.Lokesh Chandra 110 

108 160124672117 M.Karthik Srimanth 111 

109 160124672118 M.Manish kumar 112 

110 160124672120 Pachipala Venkat Sriram 113 

111 160124672125 P Prashanth 114 

112 160124672126 R. Nehamya 115 

113 160124672127 S. Avinash 116 

114 160124672128 Sri Ramula Vaishnav 117 

 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 


